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THURSDAY, 21sr DECEMBER 1995

THE LONDON GAZETTE

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR HOLIDAY
PUBLISHING ARRANGEMENTS 1995-96

The London Gazette Office will be closed from 4 p.m. on Friday; 22nd December 1995, until 9 a.m.
on Wednesday, 27th December 1995. The London Gazette will not be published on Monday, 25th
December or Tuesday, 26th December, but publication will be resumed on Wednesday, 27th December.

Copy for the following editions should be received in this office by the time stated:

Thursday 21st December- 11.30 a.m. on Monday 18th December
Friday 22nd December - 11.30 a.m. on Tuesday 19th December
Wednesday 27th December - 11.30 a.m. on Wednesday 20th December
Thursday 28th December - 11.30 a.m. on Thursday 21st December
Friday 29th December - 11.30 a.m. on Friday 22nd December
Tuesday 2nd January - 11.30 a.m. on Wednesday 27th December

The London Gazette Office will be closed on Monday, 1st January 1996 and no edition will be
published on that day. Copy for the edition dated Wednesday, 3rd January 1996, should be received in
this office by 11.30 a.m. on Thursday, 28th December 1995.

NO LATE NOTICES OR WITHDRAWALS WILL BE ACCEPTED
--

The co-operation of advertisers is sought in keeping the number of notices in all of the above dates to a
minimum by restricting insertions to those notices which must be published on those days.

The London Gazette Office
P.O. Box 7923
London
SE15ZH

(Telephone 0171 394 4580)


